FABORY

Technické parametry

Pramér

Délka

Tfida

Typ drazky

Tvar hlavy
Materidl

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava

Zavit

M12

140 mm

8.8

Sestihran
Sestihranna hlava
Ocel

Pravy

Pozinkované Zluté
pasivované

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L<125mm
d-D

k

L (mm)

P

S

36

140
1.75
19

Sroub se Sestihrannou
hlavou DIN 931 Ocel
Pozinkované Zluté
pasivované 8.8 M12X140/

S=19

Objednaci ¢islo
Znacka

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 50

Standardy

DIN
NF
ISO
ASME
NEN

Technicky nakres

01220.120.140
950351905456
31161620
8715492033871
Pouze celé baleni

931
E25-112
4014
B18.2.3.1M
1555




